PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY AND APPAREL DESIGN)
2"P SEM. MAY/2024/M/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Fashion Technology & Apparel Design) 2™ Semester Examinations May 2024

The result of each Candidate/s is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Marks have
been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in brackets as per
regulation. RILA means result later for want of awards.

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. gFashion'Technologx and Apparel Design)

Sr. | % 5 s Total Minimum | Maximum
No. | Code Subject Description Credits | Pass Marks | Marks
1 | GEN-201 | Soft Skills and Personality Development 6 35 100
2 GC-202 | Business Ethics 6 35 100
. 3 | FTD-203 | Pattern Making and Draping 6 35 100
4 | FTD-204 | Concepts of Fashion and Apparel Design 6 35 100
| 5 | FTD-205 | Apparel Construction Basic Techniques 6 35 100
' 6 | SIT-201 | Summer Industrial Training 6 35 100
Roll No.  Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
G.G.D.S.D. Coll Sector-32, Chandigarh
23042021 18023003144 Aaryan Chauhan  Rishi Chauhan/ Cancelled --
Dimpal Chauhan
23042022 18023003145 Aashish Gurmail Singh/ R [GEN-201, GC- -
Manjeet Kaur 202, FTD-203, 204,
205 & SIT-201]
23042023 18023003146 Aksh Bangar Sanjiv Kumar/ R [GC-202 & FTD- --
: Rita 203]
23042025 18023003114 Anmoljeet Kaur  Harjinder Singh/ 400 36
Harvinder Kaur
23042026 18023003115 Ashima Randev: Hemant Kumar/ RLA --
Rashmi Randev
23042027 18023003116 Ashnoor Dabra Narinder Dabra/ 360 36
Nisha Dabra
23042028 18023003147 Ashwani Kumar  Vikram Singh/ R [GEN-201, GC- --
Manita Devi 202, FTD-203, 204,
: 205 & SIT-201]
23042029 18023003117 Bhumi " Sarwan Yadav/ R [FTD-203] %
" Bimla Devi
23042030 18023003118 Bhumi Majitha Kamal Majitha/ 371 36
Sonia Majitha
23042031 18023003119 Gauri Aggarwal Vikas Gupta/ - 366 36
, Kanika Gupta
23042032 18023003120 Geeta Ahuja Rinku Ahuja/ RLA -
Amarjeet Ahuja
23042033 18023003148 Gursharan Sidhu  Balwinder Singh/ RLA -
Harwinder Kaur
23042034 18023003121 Harshveer Kaur Nirmail Singh/ 375 36
: Jatinder Kaur
23042035 18023003149 Honey Singh Amarjit Singh Sandhu/ RLA -
Sandhu Sarabjit Kaur Sandhu
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~No.

Regd. No.

Name of
the Candidate’s

G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

23042036
23042037
23042038
23042039
23042040
23042041
23042042
23042043
23042044
23042045
23042046
23042047
23042048
23042049
23042050
23042051
23042052
23042053
23042054
23042055
23042056
23042058
23042059
23042060

23042061

23042062

18023003122
18023003150
18023003151
18023003152
18023003123
18023003124
18023003125
18023003126
18023003153
18023003154
18023003127
18023003155
18023003156

18023003128

18023003157 -

18023003158
18023003129
18023003130
18023003131
18023003159
18023003132
18023003160
18023003161
18023003134

18023003135

18023003136

Janhavi Bedi
Mesh Kumar
Karan Dass Bawa
Kashish

Khushi Garg
Khushi Raina
Kiranbir Kaur Gill
Kirandeep Kaur
Krrish Sharma
Lavanay Mehta
Livleen Kaur
Manavjot Singh
Manpreet Singh
Meena Kumari
Mohd Affan
Muneet Panesgr
Muskan

Nandini

Nandini Chandan
Navjot Singh
Noordeep Kaur
Parwinder Singh
Parwinderjeet
Singh

Poonam Kumari

Prabhsimer Kaur
Uppal

Ramanpreet Kaur

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Pankaj Bedi/
Pallavi Bedi

Radhay Shyam Yadav/

Renu Devi
Sukhdass Bawa/
Sarabjit Bawa
Raj Kumar/
Mamta Rani
Gopal Garg/
Nidhi Garg
Vikas Raina/
Sonia Raina
Gurmeet Singh/
Jaspreet Kaur
Mohan Singh/
Gurwinder Kaur
Tarun Sharma/
Tanvi Sharma
Arun Kumar/
Seema Grover
Kulwinder Singh/
Nirmaljit Kaur
Jasvir Singh/
Nirmal Kaur
Pritpal Singh/
Rimpi Rani
Kripa Shankar/
Leela Devi
Abdul Rehman/
Nusrat
Amarjeet Singh/
Rekha
Surender/
Sudesh

Bajrang Lal Garg/
Pinky Garg
Munish Chandan/
Savita Sharma

" Gurpreet Singh/

Jasbir Kaur
Major Singh/
Jasbinder Kaur
Major Singh/ .
Jaspal Kaur
Gurpreet Singh/
Amandeep Kaur

Mukeshwar Parsad/

Sarmila Devi
Gagandeep Singh
Uppal/

Harvinder Kaur Uppal

Ranyjit Singh/
Baljinder Kaur
2

Result

Marks
Obtained

416

R [GEN-201 & FTD-

203]
418

436

353

R [GC-202, FTD-203

& SIT-201]
RLA

R [GC-202]
349

RLA

R [GEN-201, GC-202

& FTD-203]
RLA

RLA

R [GEN-201, GC-202

& FTD-203]

R [GEN-201, GC-202

& FTD-203]
R [GC-202]

365
459
296
RLA
RLA
283
RLA
447

389

36

36

36

36
36

36

36

36

36
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Regd. No.
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23042063
23042064
23042065
23042066
23042067
23042068
23042069
23042070
23042071

23042072

Total: -50

18023003137

18023003138

18023003139

18023003140

18023003162

18023003141

18023003142

18023003163

18023003143

18023003164

CHANDIGARH-160014

September |77 , 2024

Ritika

R.iya Pahuja
Saniya
Sharninder Kaur
Shiv Chauhan
Shreya Pahuja
Shriya Joshi
Sukhveer Singh
Taniya Ahuja

Vibhu Narang

wv
O.S.E.

E
e

ARE. III

Father’s Name/ .
Mother’s Name

Manoj Bansal/
Pooja Bansal
Parveen Kumar/
Sangita Pahuja
Harjeet Singh/
Rajwinder Kaur
Lakhmir Singh/
Gurpreet Kaur

Naryan Singh Chauhan/

Illa Chauhan
Suresh Pahuja/
Shalu Gulati
Manu Joshi/
Megha Joshi
Taljinder Singh/
Davinder Kaur
Vidhu Ahuja/
Monika Ahuja
Devender Kumar/
Shallu Rani

ult

Marks
Obtained

371

289

RLA

326

RLA

404

288

RLA

343

RLA

AN

D.R.E.

Controller of Examinations



